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Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

Wiikari, Bob 1.366 Bonser, Bill 48-0X
Carter, Evan 2.179 Schick, Wayne 48-0X
Bonser, Bill 2.244 Young, Scott 48-0X
Nagengast, Mike 2.308 Carter, Evan 48-0X
Blackman, Jon 2.536 Nagengast, Mike 47-0X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-7X

Young, Scott 2.827 Young, Scott 97-0X
Wiikari, Bob 3.554 Hubina, Bill 96-0X
Nagengast, Mike 3.957 Hubina, Bill 95-0X
Hubina, Bill 4.092 Carter, Evan 95-0X
Carter, Evan 4.222 Wiikari, Bob 95-0X

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X

Bonser, Bill 2.8860 Nagengast, Mike 135-0X
Nagengast, Mike 3.0970 Schick, Wayne 134-0X
Young, Scott 3.4260 Bonser, Bill 132-0X
Carter, Evan 3.6100 Carter, Evan 130-0X
Hubina, Bill 3.9810 Blackman, Jon 122-0X

3T HG Group 2.0057 3T HG Score 295-7X

Young, Scott 4.5150 Wiikari, Bob 280-0X
Carter, Evan 4.7520 Hubina, Bill 276-0X
Wiikari, Bob 4.7987 Schick, Wayne 275-0X
Schick, Wayne 5.0343 Bonser, Bill 267-0X
Nagengast, Mike 5.3430 Carter, Evan 265-0X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 440-10X

Young, Scott 3.9705 Schick, Wayne 409-0X
Bonser, Bill 4.1195 Bonser, Bill 399-0X
Carter, Evan 4.1810 Carter, Evan 395-0X
Nagengast, Mike 4.2200 Nagengast, Mike 393-0X
Schick, Wayne 4.7098 Hubina, Bill 388-0X
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Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights
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Light Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Nagengast, Mike 1-2 42 0 47 0 46 0 135 0
2 Schick, Wayne 1-5 43 0 43 0 48 0 134 0
3 Bonser, Bill 2-2 41 0 48 0 43 0 132 0
4 Carter, Evan 2-5 36 0 48 0 46 0 130 0
5 Blackman, Jon 2-4 38 0 41 0 43 0 122 0
6 McCrystal, Jim 2-6 32 0 45 0 43 0 120 0
7 Young, Scott 2-1 26 0 48 0 43 0 117 0
8 Hubina, Bill 1-3 40 0 26 0 46 0 112 0
9 Wiikari, Bob 1-1 0 0 44 0 47 0 91 0

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 09/15/2024

3 Target Score Record:  150-7X
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg

1 Bonser, Bill 2-2 3.620 2.244 2.794 2.8860
2 Nagengast, Mike 1-2 3.895 2.308 3.088 3.0970
3 Young, Scott 2-1 3.183 3.454 3.641 3.4260
4 Carter, Evan 2-5 4.204 4.447 2.179 3.6100
5 Hubina, Bill 1-3 3.861 4.127 3.955 3.9810
6 McCrystal, Jim 2-6 2.603 5.473 4.881 4.3190
7 Schick, Wayne 1-5 4.640 5.736 2.780 4.3853
8 Blackman, Jon 2-4 5.271 5.916 2.536 4.5743
9 Wiikari, Bob 1-1 9.200 1.366 5.345 5.3037

3 Target Agg Record:  1.4420

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 09/15/2024
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Heavy Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Wiikari, Bob 1-1 91 0 95 0 94 0 280 0
2 Hubina, Bill 1-3 85 0 96 0 95 0 276 0
3 Schick, Wayne 1-5 89 0 93 0 93 0 275 0
4 Bonser, Bill 2-2 85 0 90 0 92 0 267 0
5 Carter, Evan 2-5 95 0 87 0 83 0 265 0
6 McCrystal, Jim 2-6 87 0 87 0 91 0 265 0
7 Nagengast, Mike 1-2 77 0 87 0 94 0 258 0
8 Blackman, Jon 2-4 82 0 92 0 81 0 255 0
9 Young, Scott 2-1 80 0 31 0 97 0 208 0

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 09/15/2024

HG TargetHG TargetHG Target
3 Target Score Record:  295-7X
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Heavy Gun Group
Relay- HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg

1 Young, Scott 2-1 6.144 4.574 2.827 4.5150
2 Carter, Evan 2-5 4.686 4.222 5.348 4.7520
3 Wiikari, Bob 1-1 5.234 5.608 3.554 4.7987
4 Schick, Wayne 1-5 4.554 5.665 4.884 5.0343
5 Nagengast, Mike 1-2 6.889 5.183 3.957 5.3430
6 Bonser, Bill 2-2 5.556 6.036 4.467 5.3530
7 Hubina, Bill 1-3 8.339 4.292 4.092 5.5743
8 Blackman, Jon 2-4 6.747 4.853 5.257 5.6190
9 McCrystal, Jim 2-6 4.816 6.488 6.458 5.9207

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 09/15/2024

3 Target Agg Record:  2.0057
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2 Gun Score
Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 X Targets 1-3 X 6 Target Total X

1 Schick, Wayne 1-5 134 0 275 0 409 0
2 Bonser, Bill 2-2 132 0 267 0 399 0
3 Carter, Evan 2-5 130 0 265 0 395 0
4 Nagengast, Mike 1-2 135 0 258 0 393 0
5 Hubina, Bill 1-3 112 0 276 0 388 0
6 McCrystal, Jim 2-6 120 0 265 0 385 0
7 Blackman, Jon 2-4 122 0 255 0 377 0
8 Wiikari, Bob 1-1 91 0 280 0 371 0
9 Young, Scott 2-1 117 0 208 0 325 0

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 09/15/2024

6 Target Score Record:  440-10X
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2 Gun Group
Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 Targets 1-3 6 Target Agg

1 Young, Scott 2-1 3.4260 4.5150 3.9705
2 Bonser, Bill 2-2 2.8860 5.3530 4.1195
3 Carter, Evan 2-5 3.6100 4.7520 4.1810
4 Nagengast, Mike 1-2 3.0970 5.3430 4.2200
5 Schick, Wayne 1-5 4.3853 5.0343 4.7098
6 Hubina, Bill 1-3 3.9810 5.5743 4.7777
7 Wiikari, Bob 1-1 5.3037 4.7987 5.0512
8 Blackman, Jon 2-4 4.5743 5.6190 5.0967
9 McCrystal, Jim 2-6 4.3190 5.9207 5.1198

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 09/15/2024

6 Target Agg Record:  1.9840
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Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Bonser, Bill 2-2 1 3 6 4 14
2 Carter, Evan 2-5 4 4 2 5 15
3 Nagengast, Mike 1-2 2 1 5 7 15
4 Schick, Wayne 1-5 7 2 4 3 16
5 Young, Scott 2-1 3 7 1 9 20
6 Hubina, Bill 1-3 5 8 7 2 22
7 Wiikari, Bob 1-1 9 9 3 1 22
8 McCrystal, Jim 2-6 6 6 9 6 27
9 Blackman, Jon 2-4 8 5 8 8 29

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 09/15/2024

Match Rank
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